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Institute Name: Tatyasaheb Kore Institute of Engineering & Technology, WARANANAGAR

Full Report
2017- 2016- 2015- 2014- 2013-

Academic Year 18 17 16 15 14 2012-13

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned

(approved) students intake 480 480 480 480 - o

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 72 72 - - - -
Socially No.
All Within  Outside Outside Economically Challenged re
No. of No. of Total State State Country Backward (SC+ST+0 t
pro%r;;lm 5 Male Female S (()ia (Including (Including (Including (Including BC reil
ora Students Students > "™ male & male& male & male & Including fro
years) female) female) female) female) male & ai
female) G
UG [4
Years  4g61 502 2253 2241 12 0 991 887 208
Program(s
)]
PG [2 24 21 45 45 0 0 0 3 3
Years

Program(s
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Socially No.

All Within  Outside Outside Economically Challenged re

FOBrAmS No. of No. of Total State State Country Backward (SC+ST+0 t
P o%all Male Female Students (Including (Including (Including (Including BC reil
ears) Students Students male & male & male & male & Including fro
y female) female) female) female) male & ai
female) G
)]
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
No.of No. of No. of stl:ll?i.e(r)nfts Median No. of
first first year students raduating No. of salary of students
Academic year students Academic admitted Academic 8 in 8 stu d.ents placed selected
Year students admitted  Year through Year minimum_ placed graduates for
intake in in the Lateral stipulated p (Amount Higher
the year  year entry P! in Rs.)  Studies
time
260000
(2012-13) 540 452 (2013-14) 374 (2015-16) 564 225 (811:\;; Lakh 43
Thousand)
200000
(2013-14) 540 400 (2014-15) 362 (2016-17) 473 167 (Two 16
Lakh)
225000
(Two Lakh
(2014-15) 480 404 (2015-16) 291 (2017-18) 513 305 Twenty 43
Five
Thousand)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
No. of first No. of first No. of students Median salary No. of
Academic year year Academic r:al duating in No. of of placed students
Year students students Year 8 minimum students graduates selected for
intake in admitted in stipulated time placed (Amount in Higher
the year the year P Rs.) Studies
280000 (Two
(2014-15) 72 62 (2015-16) 18 11 Lakh Eight 7
ghty
Thousand)
260000 (Two
(2015-16) 72 53 (2016-17) 18 6 Lakh Sixty 0
Thousand)
240000 (Two
(2016-17) 72 30 (2017-18) 12 7 Lakh Fourty 2
Thousand)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic
year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)



Total Students
Full Time 3
Part Time 4

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time O 0 0
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

1663129 (sixteen
Lakh Sixty Three
Thousand One

457880 (Four Lakh
Fifty Seven Thousand

1564902 (Fifteen

Library Lakh Sixty Four

Eight Hundred Thousand Nine
Eighty) Hundred and Hundred and Two)
ghty Twenty Nine)
‘ 5489845 (Flfty.Four 4501011 (Forty Five 8975266 (Elghty Nine
New Equipment for Lakh Eighty Nine Lakh Seventy Five
: . Lakh One Thousand
Laboratories Thousand Eight Eleven) Thousand Two
Hundred Fourty Six) Hundred Sixty Six)
i1 o 10257 Lk, 72000 vk
Engineering Workshops Lakh Ninety One y y

Six Hundred Thirty Thousand Three
Seven) Hundred Thirty Nine)

367737 (Three Lakh
486409 (Four Lakh  Sixty Seven

Thousand Sixteen)

Other expenditure on creation 333250 (Three Lakh

of CaplFal Assets (excluding Eighty Six Thousand Thousand Seven Thirty Three
expenditure on Land and Four Hundred Nine) Hundred Thirt Thousand Two
Building) y Hundred Fifty)

Seven)
Annual Operational Expenditure

147608691 (Fourteen 153880047 (Fifteen 151665286 (Fifteen

Salaries (Teaching and Non Crore Seventy Six Crore Thirty Eight Crore Sixteen Lakh

Teaching staff) Lakh Eight thousand Lakh Eigthy Sixty Five Thousand
& Six Hundred Ninety Thousand Fourty = Two Hundred Eighty
One) Seven) Six)
Maintenance of Academic 53681987 (Five Crore .
Infrastructure or consumables, Thirty Six Lakh 42600019 (Four >1170826 (Five Crore
. . . . Eleven Lakh Seventy
other running expenditures etc. Eighty One Thousand Crore Twenty Six .
. . . : . Thousand Eight
(excluding maintenance of Nine Hundred Eighty Lakh Nineteen) .
. . Hundred Twenty Six)
hostels and allied services) Seven)
. 829558 (Elght Lakh 125518 (Qne Lakh 92707 (Ninety Two
Seminars/Conferences/ twenty Nine thousand Twenty Five Thousand Seven
Workshops Five Hundred Fifty = Thousand Five

Eight) Hundred Eighteen ) Hundred Seven)




Calendar year 2017 2016 2015

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
2 1 1
2 1 1
(Amount in Rupees) 4818500 3000000 5000000
Fourty Eight Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Five Thirty Lakhs Fifty Lakhs
Hundred
Financial 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Year
24 1 13
22 17 11
(Amount in
4246630 1952727 400330
Rupees)

. Nineteen Lakhs Fifty Two
Fourty Two Lakhs Fourty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Four Lakhs Three

Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Twenty Seven Hundred Thirty

Yes, more than 80%

R . . 5
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs
and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for Yes, more than 80%
handicapped students? of the buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed
national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Currently
Experience Is working Joinin
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification (In Associated with Date &
Months)  Last Year institution
?
Dr Balaso Tukaram Associate 29-07-
1 Salokhe 53 Professor Male Ph.D 349 Yes Yes 1989
2 AlkaAnil Thorat 47 ASSB@NC  poale MLE. 282 Yes Yes 07-01-
Professor 1995
Santosh Dattatray Assistant 26-05-
3 Bhopale 34 Professor Male M.E. 141 Yes Yes 2008
Jaywant shripatrao Assistant 20-07-
4 Patil 49 Professor Male M.Tech 228 Yes Yes 1999
Pravinkumar .
5 Nandkumar 41 Assistant Male M.E. 224 Yes Yes 01-07-
Professor 2014

Deshmukh
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Dr Dattatraya
Nivrutti Mane

Dr Santosh Shivaji
Desai

Kolekar Prasad
Bhanudas

Ajit Bhagawan
Bachche

Ajit Sarjerao
Mohite

CHAVAN ATISH
SHIVAIJI
Matsagar Swapnil
Subhash

Prasad Dattatrey
Kulkarni

Mali Jyotsna
Nandkumar
Virendra
Chandrakant Patil

Jeevankumar K
Shinde

Shilpa S Patil

Madhuri Ananda
Mane

Godbole
Harshvardhan
Rajendra

Kulkarni Nitesh
Arun

Aher Sujata
Jayawant

Dinesh Balkrishna
Mirajkar
Krishnakumar
Dattatreya Joshi
Abhijit Rajaram
Shinge

Sampatrao
Hindurao More

Amar Vijay Patil

Ranjit Bajirao Patil

Aniket Vasant
Hankare

30

30

54

28

41

33

29

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

348

97

73

92

58

114

97

274

102

86

348

36

45

29

10

145

225

102

144

145

99

94
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01-09-
2017
22-08-
2017
20-06-
2006
11-07-
2007
27-01-
2011
03-07-
2006
15-01-
2008
08-04-
2010
09-07-
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30
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Dr Marku Monis 46

Sambhaji Namdev 36
Shelke
Tushar
Chandrakant 26
Doijad
Shweta Nagendra
. 27

Vantamuri
SAWANT
MAHESH 32
SADASHIV
Kore Tejashri 30
Milind
Patil Ramgouda 38
Babasaheb
Kamble Kanishka

. 35
Narsing
Manisha Sunil 30

More
Narendra H Shinde 53

Sanket Arun Patil 32

Pratima Hambirrao

Shinde 25
Gaikwad Shradha

. 24
Sanjaysinha
Chavan Sonal 23
Sambhaji
Dr Bhadbhade
Kaustubh 61
Keshavchandra
Ravindra Tanaji 57
Patil
Laxman Bhauso 53
Patkure
JADHAV 35
MAHESH RAMA

Amar Maruti Patil 34

Vinayak Jaywant 35
Yadav
Chavan Sandip

33
Sampatrao

Dr Amol Vilas Patil 35
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Professor
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Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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M.Tech
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M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

157

95

24

46

104

22

144

60

41

348

88

24

432

375

358

118

94
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106
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2005
01-10-
2010

04-07-
2016

21-06-
2016

24-06-
2013

04-07-
2016
03-07-
2006
01-10-
2013
24-12-
2014
23-08-
1989
07-01-
2013
01-08-
2016
01-09-
2017
01-09-
2017

01-08-
2017

08-05-
1989
19-01-
1989
19-07-
2010
17-09-
2010
22-01-
2010
12-01-
2012
16-02-
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56
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60
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62
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Dhanaji Sambhaji
Mane

Vikas Namdev
Mane

Mujawar
Mohammad
Kamaruddin

KSHIRSAGAR

RAVINDRANATH

GORAKHNATH

Shikkeri Rajkumar

Chandrashekhar

Tamboli Imran
Igbal

Patil Amol Govind

Deokar Tejashri
Vinayak

Shashikant A Desai

Sachin U Patil

Kotulkar Poonam
Jalandar

Gaikwad Nilima
Deodatta

Khot Sujit Shivaji

Dr Gaikwad Pratik

Nagnath

Subhash Shankar
Patil

Chandrashekher

Pandurang Shinde

Sandeep Hari Patil

Dr Mukund
Shivaputra
Dhuttargaon

Rajashekher
Shankraiah
Koyyeda

Sagar Babanrao
Patil

PATIL VIVEK
VIJAYRAO

Vivek Madhukar
Shete
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336
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10
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Vishal Mohan

Sanade 29
Harshal Tanaji 27
Kekare

Kapil Krishnat Patil 28

Patil Shailesh 30
Shashikant
Khot Vaishali 29
Raghunath
Hudagi Manjunath

31
Ramanna
Somwanshi Balaji 34

Baburao

Abhaysinh
Vishwasrao Surve

Surgounda T Patil 53

Sharvari A Surnis 28

Priyanka Manik

Pethkar 27

Shinde Vivek Vilas 23

Nigade Amruta
Dileep

Dr Deshpande Amit
Anand

Abhijeet Dileep
Patil

Bhagwan Govind
Warvante

Milind Balkrishna
Kulkarni
Pradipkumar
Vitthalrao 30
Lokhande

Nandihal
Mallangowda 32
Amresh

Amit Raosaheb
Chougule

24
35
27
51

55

33
Prakash Bapu Patil 59

Patil Amit Babaso 30

Chaitanya

Sambhaji Gaikwad 31
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M.Sc.

M.E.

42

24

78

59

22

79

84

48

336

60

28

17

107

22

190

394

97

106
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58
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2013
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2013
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2016
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01-09-
2017
01-08-
2017
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2016
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2012

28-12-
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17-08-
1988
07-09-
2012
15-07-
2013
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97
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101
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107

108
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110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117
118

Sachin Vishwas
Bhosale

Prahlad Vithal
Kamble
Kamble Gautam
Shripati
Shivanand M
Gidaveer
Shetake Sandip
Ramchandra
Hiregoudar
Rudragouda
Goudappagouda
Huchchayya
Mallayya Kelur
Namdeo Shamrao
Patil

Kurane Bakas
Ismail

Rupali anandrao
Thorat

Pawar Bramhadev
Dattatray

Patil Prashant Dilip

Gurav Sunil Suresh

Prashant
Ramchandra Patil
Dr Patil Prashant
Jaysing

Babaso Raosaheb
Bagane

Sachinkumar
Shashikant
Mahadik

Rahul Vilasrao
Kajave

Avadhut Rajaram
Koli

Dr Mrs Vibhavari
Dilip Patil
Kadam
Pandharinath
Bhanudas

Vivek tukaram
Babar

Ravindra

42

33

39

31

37

34

30

35

43

51

38

39

27

51

45

28
30
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Lecturer
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Professor
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Assistant
Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Ed

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.Tech
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Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.
M.Tech

110

65

142

84

126

62

62

251

274

24

17

21

142

235

335

178

190

25

276

134

46

Yes

Yes
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2016
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15-01-
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23-09-
2008
20-03-
2009
01-08-
2016
20-07-
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02-08-
2011
20-07-
2015
22-02-
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133
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137
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Ramchandra
Chavan

Deepak Sampatrao

Patil 29

Phalle Anil Shankar 51

Pramod Vishnupant

Mulik 42
Sonale Abhijit 17
Tukaram

Bhosale Mahesh 31
Suryakant

Dr Sunil Vaman 54

Anekar

Sandip V Kadoli 31

BORCHATE
SOURABH 27
SHIVAJI

Ajay Anil Todkar 24

Patil Pruthwiraj

Babanrao 26
Shankreppa 29
Baburao Sajjan

Dilip Ganpat 55
Chougule

Baliram Venkatrao
Birajdar 2>
Rajendra Tukaram 43
Salunkhe

Dr Dharashivkar 47
Narayan Shripad

Dr Dhanaraj 31
Mohan Patil

Amit Suryakant 0
Kharade

Tabassum Kadar 30
Shikalgar

Ranjit Balasaheb 35
Naik

Nilophar

Noormohammad 29
Tamboli

Ranjieet Sarjerao 28
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2016
02-07-
2012
01-01-
2015
09-07-
2007

13-07-
2015

04-02-



140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161
162

More
Gambhire Vilas
Rambhau

Patil Smita
Shivajirao
Bhosale Anita
Ananda

Ghatge Nitin
Jaysing
Chougule
Bhagyashree Amit
Vijay Anant
Bhosale

Pradeep J Patil

Lad Ashok
Tukaram
Vallabh Vasudev
Kulkarni

Hirave Manali
Ashok

Santosh Reddy

Dr Amol Subhash
Todkar

LINGARAJUS V

Abhijit Shankar
Mali

Gajanan Nivrutti
Kanade

Milind Rajendra
Todkar

Mursal Imran
Amirhamza
Jayashri Bhagawan
sangale

Ganesh Balu
Kamble

Raviraj
Ramchandra
Chandanshive
Maheshkumar
Vasantrao Jadhav

Hanamapure
Narayan Somaling

SHASHIKANT

60

30

28

30

34

32

34

59
33

Professor
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M. Phil

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

NET

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

439

97

22

84

82

315

173

286

105

24

214

58

259

345

154

118

72

24

36

134

425
46

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

2016
13-09-
1983
22-06-
2010
04-07-
2016
10-07-
2012
23-12-
2011
16-09-
1994
03-07-
2006
17-08-
1993
01-08-
2016
01-09-
2017
01-09-
2017
13-08-
2009
10-07-
2012
12-01-
2012
02-10-
1989
20-05-
2008
20-12-
2010
10-07-
2012
01-08-
2016

20-07-
2015
20-05-
2008
26-08-
1986
01-08-



163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

YASHAVANT
LANDAGE

Patil Ganesh Vilas 34

Urabinahatti Sachin 31
Ashok

Awale Kiran Kishor 37

Vinod Bapuray 17
Biradar

Kalyan Ishwara 51
Patil

Prashant B 35
Dehankar

Meghraj Uttam 24
Patil

Gavali Rajan Kisan 24

Patil Pradnya

Kerba ! 29
Patil Sandeep 33
Balawant

Utkranti Uttamrao 27

Jadhav

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

133

73

145

76

289

60

33

22

57

18

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

2016

02-07-
2008
27-06-
2012
23-06-
2006
22-09-
2013
17-07-
1995
02-09-
2013
01-08-
2016
01-09-
2017
01-09-
2017
09-07-
2012
02-01-
2017



	
	Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING
	Full Report
	UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
	PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
	Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
	No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)


